
Hallenspielplan  TM  ( TM )
Templiner Str. 3
10119   Berlin - Prenzlauer Berg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 23.09.2023 13:00 BBL SV Berliner...ereien III BG Neukölln 3:5

So. 24.09.2023 10:00

13:00

A-Klasse

A-Klasse

SV Berliner Brauereien V

SV Berliner...uereien IV

VfB Hermsdorf II

SG ProSport/Zehlendorf V

7:1

4:4

Sa. 30.09.2023 10:00 C-Klasse SV Berliner...ereien VII BC Eintracht Südring II 4:4

So. 01.10.2023 10:00 A-Klasse SV Berliner Brauereien V VfB Kiefholz II 3:5

Sa. 07.10.2023 09:30

09:30

11:00

11:00

12:30

12:30

14:15

14:15

15:45

16:15

17:15

17:31

U19

U19

U19

U19

U19

U19

U19

U19

U19

U19

U19

U19

Berliner Sport-Club

SC Brandenburg (Berlin)

SV Berliner...ereien III

Berliner Sport-Club

SC Brandenburg (Berlin)

TSV Spandau (Berlin)

BC Eintrach...g (Berlin)

SG RW Neuen...andenburg)

VfB Hermsdorf

BC Eintrach...g (Berlin)

SG RW Neuen...andenburg)

SG ProSport...lendorf II

SV Berliner...ereien III

TSV Spandau (Berlin)

TSV Spandau (Berlin)

SC Brandenburg (Berlin)

SV Berliner...ereien III

Berliner Sport-Club

VfB Hermsdorf

SG ProSport...lendorf II

SG ProSport...lendorf II

SG RW Neuen...andenburg)

VfB Hermsdorf

BC Eintrach...g (Berlin)

8:0

0:8

4:4

8:0

0:8

1:7

8:0

2:6

0:8

6:2

8:0

2:6

So. 08.10.2023 09:30

09:30

11:00

11:00

12:30

12:30

U19

U19

U19

U19

U19

U19

SV Berliner...uereien II

SG EBT (Berlin)

BG Grünau

SV Berliner...uereien II

SG EBT (Berlin)

Grundschule Birkenwerder

BG Grünau

Grundschule Birkenwerder

Grundschule Birkenwerder

SG EBT (Berlin)

BG Grünau

SV Berliner...uereien II

8:0

8:0

8:0

4:4

4:4

0:8

Sa. 14.10.2023 10:00

16:00

C-Klasse

B-Klasse

SV Berliner...ereien VII

SV Berliner...uereien VI

SG Dresdeni...stadt III

SG ProSport...lendorf VI

3:5

5:3

So. 15.10.2023 10:00 B-Klasse SV Berliner...uereien VI VfB Kiefholz III 5:3

Sa. 11.11.2023 16:00 B-Klasse SV Berliner...uereien VI Märkischer SC II 6:2

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 12.11.2023 10:00

13:00

13:00

A-Klasse

BBL

A-Klasse

SV Berliner Brauereien V

SV Berliner...ereien III

SV Berliner...uereien IV

SG EBT V

SG ProSport/Zehlendorf

BC Matchpoint Berlin

5:3

4:4

7:1

So. 26.11.2023 10:00 B-Klasse SV Berliner...uereien VI SG BC Tempe...riedenau V 8:0

Sa. 09.12.2023 10:00 C-Klasse SV Berliner...ereien VII BG Neukölln IV 5:3

So. 10.12.2023 10:00 A-Klasse SV Berliner Brauereien V DIBVM 3:5

Sa. 13.01.2024 10:00 C-Klasse SV Berliner...ereien VII VfB Hermsdorf IV 6:2

Sa. 20.01.2024 13:00 A-Klasse SV Berliner Brauereien V SG BC Lucka...enfelde II 5:3

So. 21.01.2024 13:00 A-Klasse SV Berliner...uereien IV SG Dresdeni...sstadt II 7:1

Sa. 27.01.2024 10:00 C-Klasse SV Berliner...ereien VII SV BW Peter...rsdorf III 3:5

So. 28.01.2024 10:00

13:00

13:00

A-Klasse

A-Klasse

BBL

SV Berliner Brauereien V

SV Berliner...uereien IV

SV Berliner...ereien III

MSV Zossen

SC Brandenburg IV

VfB Hermsdorf

6:2

7:1

4:4

Sa. 10.02.2024 16:00 B-Klasse SV Berliner...uereien VI Köpenicker BC 5:3

Sa. 17.02.2024 10:00

13:00

A-Klasse

A-Klasse

SV Berliner...uereien IV

SV Berliner Brauereien V

SG Gaselan Fürstenwalde

BSV Werder

7:1

8:0

So. 18.02.2024 10:00

13:00

13:00

16:00

A-Klasse

A-Klasse

BBL

C-Klasse

SV Berliner Brauereien V

SV Berliner...uereien IV

SV Berliner...ereien III

SV Berliner...ereien VII

TSV Tempelh...iendorf IV

VfB Hermsdorf III

BC PreussenPark 09

TSV GutsMuths II

7:1

7:1

4:4

4:4

Sa. 02.03.2024 10:00 C-Klasse SV Berliner...ereien VII Vorspiel SSL 4:4

Sa. 16.03.2024 16:00 B-Klasse SV Berliner...uereien VI RSV Eintracht 5:3

So. 17.03.2024 13:00 A-Klasse SV Berliner...uereien IV Berliner Sport-Club IV 4:4


